Race Date
September 14, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Bradley Intercollegiate Championships
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 1308
2 2 1325
3 3 1315
4 4 1309
5 5 1433
6 6 1310
7 7 1389
8 8 1311
9 9 1339
10 10 1444
11 11 1387
12 12 1391
13 13 1313
14 (>7) 1324
15 (>7) 1316
16 14 1445
17 15 1386
18 (>7) 1319
19 (>7) 1320
20 (>7) 1307
21 16 1478
22 (>7) 1312
23 (>7) 1317
24 (>7) 1318
25 17 1390
26 18 1440
27 19 1393
28 20 1432
29 21 1388
30 22 1435
31 23 1477
32 24 1438
33 (>7) 1322
34 (>7) 1437
35 25 1340
36 26 1479
37 (>7) 1441
38 27 1338
39 (>7) 1434
4 (>7) 1446
41 (>7) 1447
42 28 1483
43 29 1482
44 30 1481
45 (>7) 1443
46 (>7) 1436

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

William Anderson
Michael Ward
Luke Hoffert
Haran Dunderdale
Alexander Bruno
Jack Franklin

Wal Khat

Kerry Gschwendtner
Cory Lumpkin
Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Alex Jackson

Sam McCool

Alec Hartman

Ben Wagoner
Brayden Huddleston
Jack Worman
Drake Henrichs
Evan Mitchell

Nick Porter

Matt Aho

Lucas Lingle
Michael Hahndorf
Brian Leonard

Jon May

CJ May

Dominic Paoletti
Ethan Smith

Joey Black
Andrew Kephart
Victor Fortin

Lucas Howett
Nathan Izewski
Scott Seymour
Connor Hickey
Desmond Meyer
Corey Moody
Francisco Ramirez
William Llanos
Rylan Dreyer

Tim Zange
Andrew Zittel

Ross Smetzer
Alec Scott
Cameron Schroeder
Noah Vanderhei
Tyler Grimes

Men

Men's Championships
Class - ANCAA DI

Team

Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley

16 Valparaiso

1 Bradley

10 Northern lowa
1 Bradley

4 Chicago State
16 Valparaiso

10 Northern lowa
10 Northern lowa
1 Bradley

1 Bradley

1 Bradley

16 Valparaiso

10 Northern lowa
1 Bradley

1 Bradley

1 Bradley

18 Western lllinois
1 Bradley

1 Bradley

1 Bradley

10 Northern lowa
16 Valparaiso

10 Northern lowa
16 Valparaiso

10 Northern lowa
16 Valparaiso

18 Western lllinois
16 Valparaiso

1 Bradley

16 Valparaiso

4 Chicago State
18 Western lllinois
16 Valparaiso

4 Chicago State
16 Valparaiso

16 Valparaiso

16 Valparaiso

18 Western lllinois
18 Western lllinois
18 Western lllinois
16 Valparaiso

16 Valparaiso

s

1

Grade
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR

Time Pace
24:59.5 5:02/M
24:59.5 5:02/M
24:59.6  5:02/M
25:13.9 5:04/M
25:145 5:05/M
25:16.1 5:05/M
25:21.3 5:06/M
25:25.9 5:.07/M
25:47.5 5:11/M
25:47.6 5:11/M
25:50.6 5:12/M
25:57.9 5:13/M
25:58.6  5:13/M
25:58.8 5:13/M
26:00.2 5:14/M
26:00.4 5:14/M
26:01.0 5:14/M
26:06.7 5:15/M
26:08.4 5:15/M
26:09.1 5:16/M
26:15.6 5:17/M
26:19.3 5:18/M
26:19.4 5:18/M
26:22.2 5:18/M
26:29.4  5:20/M
26:32.0 5:20/M
26:36.1 5:21/M
26:38.7 5:22/M
26:40.4  5:22/M
26:50.6  5:24/M
26:54.2  5:25/M
26:56.1 5:25/M
27:00.8 5:26/M
27:15.7  5:29/M
27:26.9 5:31/M
27:57.3 5:37/M
28:01.5 5:38/M
28:07.9 5:39/M
28:09.2 5:40/M
28:25.4  5:43/M
28:25.6  5:43/M
28:35.8 5:45/M
28:40.8 5:46/M
29:02.6 5:51/M
29:12.7 5:53/M
29:20.2  5:54/M

09/14/2018 07:51:36



Race Date Bradley Intercollegiate Championships
September 14, 2018 Overall Finish List
Men

Men's Championships
Class - ANCAA DI

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 31 1489  Jordan Finlay 19 Wis.-Green Bay SR 29:22.2 5:55/M
48 (>7) 1323  Joey Simon 1 Bradley FR 29:29.7 5:56/M
49 32 1486  Kevin Davis 19 Wis.-Green Bay SR 29:48.9  6:00/M
50 33 1493  Jasper Rosenau 19 Wis.-Green Bay FR 29:57.7  6:02/M
51 34 1484  Quintin Thurman 18 Western lllinois SO 29:58.8 6:02/M
52 (>7) 1485  Angel Yescas 18 Western lllinois FR 30:00.7 6:02/M
53 35 1491  Bryce Legois 19 Wis.-Green Bay FR 31:56.8 6:26/M
54 36 1337  Justin Johnson 4 Chicago State SO 31:57.0 6:26/M
55 37 1492  Adam Plough 19 Wis.-Green Bay JR 32:19.1 6:30/M
56 38 1336  Olesson Cesalien 4 Chicago State SO 34:57.1 7:02/M
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 14, 2018 Overall Finish List
Men
Men's Championships
Class - B NCAA DIl & DIl & NAIA

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1467  Sam Pinkowski 17 Wartburg SO 25:08.7 5:03/M
2 2 1456  Joe Freiburger 17 Wartburg SO 25:32.6  5:08/M
3 3 1468  Casey Roberts 17 Wartburg SR 25:349 5:09/M
4 4 1350 Tyler Lawson 5 Columbia (Mo.) SR 25:48.3 5:11/M
5 5 1449  Caleb Appleton 17 Wartburg JR 25:49.9 5:12/M
6 6 1346  Malik Holman 5 Columbia (Mo.) JR 26:07.8 5:15/M
7 7 1474  Spencer Warehime 17 Wartburg SO 26:23.1  5:19/M
8 8 1362  Coby Hageman 7 Joliet Junior FR 26:26.8 5:19/M
9 9 1448  Ali Ali 17 Wartburg SO 26:28.3 5:20/M
10 10 1418  Emilio Mancha 12 St. Ambrose SR 26:28.7 5:20/M
11 11 1458  Matt Heinzman 17 Wartburg SO 26:30.3 5:20/M
12 12 1368  Michael Rodriguez 7 Joliet Junior SO 26:31.1  5:20/M
13 (=7 1464  Dalton Martin 17 Wartburg FR 26:37.5 5:21/M
14 (7 1451  Liam Conroy 17 Wartburg SO 26:40.0 5:22/M
15 13 1343  Alexander Dukes 5 Columbia (Mo.) FR 26:419 5:22/M
16 14 1400 Adam Joseph 11 Purdue Northwest SO 26:49.8 5:24/M
17 15 1354  Grant Uthlaut 5 Columbia (Mo.) JR 26:54.0 5:25/M
18 16 1422  Josh Pestka 12 St. Ambrose SR 26:59.9 5:26/M
19 (7) 1462  Frosty Lorimer 17 Wartburg SO 27:019 5:26/M
20 17 1415  Matt Jung 12 St. Ambrose FR 27:02.4  5:26/M
21 (>7) 1455  Andrew Ellison 17 Wartburg FR 27:03.3 5:27/M
22 (>7) 1472  Morgan Shirley-Fairbairn 17 Wartburg FR 27:08.1 5:28/M
23 (>7) 1466  Jay Mixdorf 17 Wartburg SO 27:13.1  5:29/M
24 18 1345 Mason Gaines 5 Columbia (Mo.) FR 27:14.6  5:29/M
25 (>7) 1476  Jordan Yessak 17 Wartburg SO 27:16.1  5:29/M
26 19 1403  Chris Ramos 11 Purdue Northwest JR 27:16.1  5:29/M
27 (=7 1453  Collin Day 17 Wartburg FR 27:26.3 5:31/M
28 20 1408  Nick Chapan 12 St. Ambrose FR 27:29.3 5:32/M
29 21 1352  Travis Line 5 Columbia (Mo.) JR 27:30.9 5:32/M
30 (>7) 1470  Matthew Schneider 17 Wartburg JR 27:31.6 5:32/M
31 22 1394  Antonio Chapa 11 Purdue Northwest FR 27:36.1  5:33/M
32 23 1397  Michael Crook 11 Purdue Northwest FR 27:40.4  5:34/M
33 (>7) 1475  Noah Worthington 17 Wartburg SO 27:44.2 5:35/M
34 (>7) 1460  Alec llle 17 Wartburg FR 27:48.4  5:36/M
35 24 1348  Jacob Jenkins 5 Columbia (Mo.) SO 27:49.3 5:36/M
36 25 1399 Diego Gomez 11 Purdue Northwest FR 27:50.1 5:36/M
37 26 1405  Cristian Zendejas 11 Purdue Northwest SO 27:52.9 5:36/M
38 (>7) 1465  Curren Matthias 17 Wartburg SO 27:57.3 5:37/M
39 (>7) 1463  Sam Madson 17 Wartburg SO 28:05.4  5:39/M
40 27 1404  Fernando Rosas 11 Purdue Northwest FR 28:07.5 5:39/M
41 (>7) 1342  Tristan Baze 5 Columbia (Mo.) SO 28:07.6  5:39/M
42 (>7) 1395 Cameron Chapman 11 Purdue Northwest FR 28:17.2 5:41/M
43 (>7) 1450  Christian Brothers 17 Wartburg SO 28:28.0 5:44/M
44 28 1417  Sam Long 12 St. Ambrose JR 28:29.3  5:44/M
45 (>7) 1459  Drew Hoffman 17 Wartburg SO 28:43.0 5:46/M
46 (7) 1351  Ethan Llne 5 Columbia (Mo.) FR 28:52.5 5:48/M
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Race Date

September 14, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Name

47 (>7)
48 29
49 30
50 31
51 (>7)
52 32
53 (>7)
54 (>7)
55 33
56 (>7)
57 34
58 (>7)
59 35
60 36
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 37
64 (>7)
65 38
66 39
67 (>7)
68 40
69 (>7)
70 41
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 (7
74 42
75 43
76 44
77 45
78 46
79 47
80 48
81 49
82 50
83 (>7)
84 51
85 (>7)
86 52
87 53
88 (>7)
89 54
90 55
91 56
92 57

1452
1361
1420
1406
1412
1382
1347
1344
1332
1457
1381
1461
1333
1359
1421
1454
1380
1414
1360
1367
1416
1385
1396
1372
1402
1423
1401
1373
1334
1357
1355
1369
1374
1378
1371
1356
1411
1330
1419
1363
1364
1398
1377
1365
1358
1331

Ryan Dalton
Mike Rutkowski
Cristian Nolasco
Chris Borschnack
Casey Gerczak
Andres Martinez
Ben Huskey
Dean Frossard
Dixon Kiptoo
Jon Fuentes
Dominik Lopez
Greyson Kincaid

Freeman Shoemaker

Trent Ponder
Danny Parr

Matt Egts

Ryan Hahn

Jack Haugen

lan Powell

Jaime Quintero
Leo Kesseler
Christian Serrano
Robert Corning
Eduardo Lopez
Mark Peters
Peter Runions
Alexander Morales
Blake Quandt
Kevin White

Kyle Little
Michael Holmes
Jesus Tenorio
Christian Raymond
Eyhab Atra

Zach Akers
Brandon Johnson
AJ Engelsen
Nathan Cutts
Max Murphy
Cody Hannig
Peter Klepec
Brandon Davis
Kendall Williams
Stephan McGarel
Nate Moreman
Preston Hook

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Championships
Class - B NCAA DIl & DIIl & NAIA

Team

17
6
12
12
12
9
5
5
3
17
9
17
3
6
12
17
9
12
6
7
12
9
11
8
11
12

o mwoo~No o woo R

[N
N

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

Wartburg
Danville Area CC
St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose
Morton College
Columbia (Mo.)
Columbia (Mo.)
Carl Sandburg
Wartburg
Morton College
Wartburg

Carl Sandburg
Danville Area CC
St. Ambrose
Wartburg
Morton College
St. Ambrose
Danville Area CC
Joliet Junior

St. Ambrose
Morton College
Purdue Northwest
Lincoln College
Purdue Northwest
St. Ambrose
Purdue Northwest
Lincoln College
Carl Sandburg
Danville Area CC
Danville Area CC
Joliet Junior
Lincoln College
Morton College
Lincoln College
Danville Area CC
St. Ambrose
Carl Sandburg
St. Ambrose
Joliet Junior
Joliet Junior
Purdue Northwest
Lincoln College
Joliet Junior
Danville Area CC
Carl Sandburg

4

Grade

SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR

FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR

FR
SO
JR

FR
JR

JR

SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR

FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Time Pace
28:57.1 5:49/M
29:05.1 5:51/M
29:16.6  5:53/M
29:18.5 5:54/M
29:30.2 5:56/M
29:34.1 5:57/M
29:44.7  5:59/M
29:449  5:59/M
29:50.1 6:00/M
29:52.0 6:00/M
29:59.9 6:02/M
30:04.5 6:03/M
30:11.9 6:04/M
30:19.6  6:06/M
30:25.9 6:07/M
30:39.1 6:10/M
30:39.6 6:10/M
30:50.0 6:12/M
30:52.5 6:13/M
30:54.2 6:13/M
30:55.8 6:13/M
31:.06.5 6:15/M
31:21.7 6:18/M
31:37.0 6:21/M
31:37.8 6:22/M
32:.08.5 6:28/M
32:146  6:29/M
32:20.9 6:30/M
32:346 6:33/M
32:36.1 6:34/M
32:43.8 6:35/M
32:47.4  6:36/M
33:.06.6 6:40/M
33:09.2 6:40/M
33:32.1  6:45/M
33:38.8 6:46/M
33:40.3 6:46/M
33:56.7 6:50/M
34:07.2 6:52/M
34:23.8  6:55/M
34:35.0 6:57/M
34:42.1  6:59/M
35:09.0 7:04/M
37:43.4  7:35/M
38:42.9 7:47/M
42:435  8:36/M

09/14/2018 07:51:37



Race Date Bradley Intercollegiate Championships
September 14, 2018 Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Championships
Class - C Unattached

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1427  Matt Richtman 13 UNA-Bradley 25:25.8  5:07/M
2 2 1429  Drew Wenger 13 UNA-Bradley 25:27.4  5:.07/M
3 3 1425  Jack Becker 13 UNA-Bradley 25:33.2 5:08/M
4 4 1426  Alec Danner 13 UNA-Bradley FR 25:34.6  5:09/M
5 5 1428 Richmond Stoltzfus 13 UNA-Bradley 26:08.8 5:15/M
6 (<5 1328 Ryan Gage 2 Bradley Running SR 32:13.2 6:29/M
7 (<5) 1326  Peter Hansen 2 Bradley Running SO 33:42.1  6:47/M
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 14, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Championships
Class - A NCAA DI
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 1 Bradley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):16 Average Time: 2:50:57.0
1 1308 William Anderson JR 1 1 24:59.5 24:59.5 0:00.0
2 1325 Michael Ward SR 2 3 24:59.5 49:58.9 0:00.1
3 1315 Luke Hoffert JR 3 6 24:59.6  1:14:58.5 0:00.2
4 1309 Haran Dunderdale SR 4 10 25:13.9 1:40:12.4 0:14.5
5 1310 Jack Franklin FR 6 16 25:16.1  2:05:28.5 0:16.7
6 1311 Kerry Gschwendtner JR (8) (24) 25:25.9  2:30:54.3 0:26.4
7 1313 Alec Hartman SO (13) (37) 25:58.6  2:56:52.9 0:59.2
8 1324 Ben Wagoner FR More Than 7 25:58.8 3:22:51.6 0:59.4
9 1316 Brayden Huddleston FR More Than 7 26:00.2  3:48:51.7 1:00.8
10 1319 Evan Mitchell FR More Than 7 26:06.7 4:14:58.3 1:07.2
11 1320 Nick Porter JR More Than 7 26:08.4  4:41:06.6 1:08.9
12 1307 Matt Aho FR More Than 7 26:09.1 5:07:15.7 1:09.6
13 1312 Michael Hahndorf SO More Than 7 26:19.3  5:33:34.9 1:19.8
14 1317 Brian Leonard FR More Than 7 26:19.4 5:59:54.2 1:20.0
15 1318 Jon May SO More Than 7 26:22.2 6:26:16.4 1:22.8
16 1322 Scott Seymour JR More Than 7 27:00.8 6:53:17.1 2:.01.4
17 1323 Joey Simon FR More Than 7 29:29.7 7:22:46.8 4:30.3
Team - 10 Northern lowa Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 2:55:60.0
1 1389 WalKhat JR 7 7 25:21.3 25:21.3 0:00.0
2 1387 Alex Jackson SR 11 18 25:50.6 51:11.9 0:29.3
3 1391 Sam McCool FR 12 30 25:57.9  1:17:09.8 0:36.6
4 1386 Drake Henrichs FR 15 45 26:01.0 1:43:10.7 0:39.7
5 1390 CJMay JR 17 62 26:29.4  2:09:40.1 1:08.1
6 1393 Ethan Smith SO (29) (81) 26:36.1  2:36:16.1 1:14.8
7 1388 Andrew Kephart FR (21) (102) 26:40.4  3:02:56.5 1:19.1
Team - 16 Valparaiso Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 3:00:26.2
1 1433 Alexander Bruno JR 5 5 25:14.5 25:14.5 0:00.0
2 1444 Ignacio Veloz Bonilla FR 10 15 25:47.6 51:.02.1 0:33.2
3 1445 Jack Worman FR 14 29 26:00.4 1:17:02.4 0:45.9
4 1440 Dominic Paoletti SO 18 47 26:32.0 1:43:34.4 1:17.6
5 1432 Joey Black SO 20 67 26:38.7 2:10:13.1 1:24.3
6 1435 Victor Fortin JR (22) (89) 26:50.6  2:37:03.6 1:36.1
7 1438 Nathan lzewski SO (24) (113) 26:56.1  3:03:59.6 1:41.6
8 1437 Connor Hickey JR More Than 7 27:15.7  3:31:15.3 2:01.3
9 1441 Francisco Ramirez FR More Than 7 28:01.5 3:59:16.7 2:47.1

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing 1 09/14/2018 07:51:49



Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 14, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Championships
Class - ANCAA DI
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 16 Valparaiso Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 3:00:26.2
10 1434 Rylan Dreyer FR More Than 7 28:09.2  4:27:25.9 2:54.7
11 1446 Tim Zange SR More Than 7 28:25.4  4:55:51.2 3:11.0
12 1447 Andrew Zittel FR More Than 7 28:25.6 5:24:16.8 3:11.2
13 1443 Noah Vanderhei FR More Than 7 29:12.7  5:53:29.5 3:58.3
14 1436 Tyler Grimes SR More Than 7 29:20.2  6:22:49.6 4:05.7
Team - 18 Western Illinois Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):122 Average Time: 3:14:07.0
1 1478 Lucas Lingle SR 16 16 26:15.6 26:15.6 0:00.0
2 1477 Lucas Howett FR 23 39 26:54.2 53:09.8 0:38.7
3 1479 Corey Moody SO 26 65 27:57.3 1:21:07.0 1:41.8
4 1483 Ross Smetzer JR 28 93 28:35.8  1:49:42.7 2:20.2
5 1482 Alec Scott FR 29 122 28:40.8 2:18:23.5 2:25.3
6 1481 Cameron Schroeder SO (30) (152) 29:02.6 2:47:26.0 2:47.0
7 1484 Quintin Thurman SO (34) (186) 29:58.8  3:17:24.8 3:43.3
8 1485 Angel Yescas FR More Than 7 30:00.7  3:47:25.4 3:45.1
Team - 4 Chicago State Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):135 Average Time: 3:34:32.2
1 1339 Cory Lumpkin SO 9 9 25:47.5 25:47.5 0:00.0
2 1340 Desmond Meyer SR 25 34 27:26.9 53:14.3 1:39.4
3 1338 William Llanos SR 27 61 28:07.9 1:21:22.1 2:20.5
4 1337 Justin Johnson SO 36 97 31:57.0 1:53:19.1 6:09.6
5 1336 Olesson Cesalien SO 38 135 34:57.1  2:28:16.1 9:09.7
Team - 19 Wis.-Green Bay Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):168 Average Time: 3:04:08.8
1 1489 Jordan Finlay SR 31 31 29:22.2 29:22.2 0:00.0
2 1486 Kevin Davis SR 32 63 29:48.9 59:11.0 0:26.7
3 1493 Jasper Rosenau FR 33 96 29:57.7 1:29:08.6 0:35.5
4 1491 Bryce Legois FR 35 131 31:56.8 2:01:.05.4 2:34.6
5 1492 Adam Plough JR 37 168 32:19.1  2:33:24.4 2:56.9
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 14, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Championships
Class - B NCAA DIl & DIl & NAIA
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 17 Wartburg Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places):18 Average Time: 2:54:18.2
1 1467 Sam Pinkowski SO 1 1 25:08.7 25:08.7 0:00.0
2 1456 Joe Freiburger SO 2 3 25:32.6 50:41.3 0:24.0
3 1468 Casey Roberts SR 3 6 25:349 1:16:16.2 0:26.3
4 1449 Caleb Appleton JR 5 11 25:49.9  1:42:06.1 0:41.2
5 1474 Spencer Warehime SO 7 18 26:23.1  2:08:29.1 1:14.4
6 1448 AliAli SO 9) (27) 26:28.3  2:34:57.3 1:19.6
7 1458 Matt Heinzman SO (11) (38) 26:30.3  3:01:27.6 1:21.6
8 1464 Dalton Martin FR More Than 7 26:37.5  3:28:05.0 1:28.8
9 1451 Liam Conroy SO More Than 7 26:40.0 3:54:45.0 1:.31.4
10 1462 Frosty Lorimer SO More Than 7 27:01.9 4:21:46.9 1:53.2
11 1455 Andrew Ellison FR More Than 7 27:03.3 4:48:50.1 1:54.7
12 1472 Morgan Shirley-Fairbairn FR More Than 7 27:08.1 5:15:58.2 1:59.4
13 1466 Jay Mixdorf SO More Than 7 27:13.1 5:43:11.3 2:04.5
14 1476 Jordan Yessak SO More Than 7 27:16.1  6:10:27.3 2:07.4
15 1453 Collin Day FR More Than 7 27:26.3 6:37:53.6 2:17.7
16 1470 Matthew Schneider JR More Than 7 27:31.6  7:05:25.1 2:22.9
17 1475 Noah Worthington SO More Than 7 27:44.2  7:33.09.3 2:35.6
18 1460 Alecllle FR More Than 7 27:48.4  8:00:57.7 2:39.7
19 1465 Curren Matthias SO More Than 7 27:57.3  8:28:55.0 2:48.6
20 1463 Sam Madson SO More Than 7 28:05.4  8:57:00.3 2:56.7
21 1450 Christian Brothers SO More Than 7 28:28.0  9:25:28.3 3:19.4
22 1459 Drew Hoffman SO More Than 7 28:43.0 9:54:11.2 3:34.3
23 1452 Ryan Dalton SO More Than 7 28:57.1 10:23:08.2 3:48.4
24 1457 Jon Fuentes JR More Than 7 29:52.0 10:53:00.2 4:43.3
25 1461 Greyson Kincaid FR More Than 7 30:04.5 11:23:04.7 4:55.8
26 1454 Matt Egts SO More Than 7 30:39.1 11:53:43.7 5:30.4

Team - 5 Columbia (Mo.) Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 3:03:33.0
1 1350 Tyler Lawson SR 4 4 25:48.3 25:48.3 0:00.0
2 1346 Malik Holman JR 6 10 26:07.8 51:56.1 0:19.5
3 1343 Alexander Dukes FR 13 23 26:41.9  1:18:38.0 0:53.6
4 1354 Grant Uthlaut JR 15 38 26:54.0 1:45:31.9 1:05.7
5 1345 Mason Gaines FR 18 56 27:146  2:12:46.5 1:26.3
6 1352 Travis Line JR (21) (77) 27:30.9  2:40:17.3 1:42.6
7 1348 Jacob Jenkins SO (24) (101) 27:49.3  3:08:06.6 2:01.0
8 1342 Tristan Baze SO More Than 7 28:07.6 3:36:14.1 2:19.3
9 1351 EthanLlne FR More Than 7 28:52.5  4:05:06.5 3:04.2
10 1347 Ben Huskey SO More Than 7 291447  4:34:51.2 3:56.4
11 1344 Dean Frossard FR More Than 7 29:449  5:04:36.0 3:56.6
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 14, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Championships
Class - B NCAA DIl & DIl & NAIA
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 12 St. Ambrose Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):91 Average Time: 3:12:18.8
1 1418 Emilio Mancha SR 10 10 26:28.7 26:28.7 0:00.0
2 1422 Josh Pestka SR 16 26 26:59.9 53:28.5 0:31.2
3 1415 Matt Jung FR 17 43 27:02.4 1:20:30.8 0:33.7
4 1408 Nick Chapan FR 20 63 27:29.3  1:48:00.1 1:00.7
5 1417 Sam Long JR 28 91 28:29.3 2:16:29.4 2:00.7
6 1420 Cristian Nolasco FR (30) (121) 29:16.6  2:45:46.0 2:47.9
7 1406 Chris Borschnack FR (31) (152) 29:18.5 3:15:04.4 2:49.8
8 1412 Casey Gerczak SR More Than 7 29:30.2 3:44:34.5 3:01.6
9 1421 Danny Parr SO More Than 7 30:25.9 4:15:00.4 3:57.3
10 1414 Jack Haugen JR More Than 7 30:50.0 4:45:50.4 4:21.4
11 1416 Leo Kesseler JR More Than 7 30:55.8 5:16:46.2 4:27.2
12 1423 Peter Runions SO More Than 7 32:08.,5 5:48:54.6 5:39.9
13 1411 AJEngelsen SR More Than 7 33:40.3 6:22:34.9 7:11.7
14 1419 Max Murphy FR More Than 7 34:07.2 6:56:42.0 7:38.5
Team - 11 Purdue Northwest Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 3:13:04.7
1 1400 Adam Joseph SO 14 14 26:49.8 26:49.8 0:00.0
2 1403 Chris Ramos JR 19 33 27:16.1 54:05.8 0:26.4
3 1394 Antonio Chapa FR 22 55 27:36.1  1:21:41.9 0:46.4
4 1397 Michael Crook FR 23 78 27:40.4  1:49:22.3 0:50.7
5 1399 Diego Gomez FR 25 103 27:50.1 2:17:12.3 1:00.4
6 1405 Cristian Zendejas SO (26) (129) 27:52.9  2:45.05.2 1:03.2
7 1404 Fernando Rosas FR (27) (156) 28:07.5 3:13:12.7 1:17.8
8 1395 Cameron Chapman FR More Than 7 28:17.2  3:41:29.9 1.27.5
9 1396 Robert Corning JR More Than 7 31:21.7  4:12:51.5 4:31.9
10 1402 Mark Peters SR More Than 7 31:37.8  4:44:29.3 4:48.1
11 1401 Alexander Morales SO More Than 7 32:14.6  5:16:43.8 5:24.9
12 1398 Brandon Davis SR More Than 7 34:42.1 5:51:25.9 7:52.4
Team - 7 Joliet Junior College Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):157 Average Time: 3:01:26.2
1 1362 Coby Hageman FR 8 8 26:26.8 26:26.8 0:00.0
2 1368 Michael Rodriguez SO 12 20 26:31.1 52:57.9 0:04.4
3 1367 Jaime Quintero SO 39 59 30:54.2  1:23:52.0 4:27.5
4 1369 Jesus Tenorio SO 46 105 32:47.4  1:56:39.4 6:20.6
5 1363 Cody Hannig FR 52 157 34:23.8  2:31:03.1 7:57.1
6 1364 Peter Klepec SO (53) (210) 34:35.0 3:05:38.1 8:08.3
7 1365 Stephan McGarel FR (55) (265) 37:43.4  3:43:21.4 11:16.7
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Race Date Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

September 14, 2018 Final Team Results

Men

Men's Championships
Class - B NCAA DIl & DIl & NAIA

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 9 Morton College Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):191 Average Time: 3:05:38.2
1 1382 Andres Martinez SO 32 32 29:34.1 29:34.1 0:00.0
2 1381 Dominik Lopez FR 34 66 29:59.9 59:34.0 0:25.8
3 1380 Ryan Hahn FR 37 103 30:39.6  1:30:13.5 1:05.5
4 1385 Christian Serrano FR 40 143 31:06.5 2:01:20.0 1:32.5
5 1378 Eyhab Atra FR 48 191 33:09.2  2:34:29.1 3:35.1
Team - 6 Danville Area CC Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):192 Average Time: 3:11:13.6
1 1361 Mike Rutkowski FR 29 29 29:05.1 29:05.1 0:00.0
2 1359 Trent Ponder FR 36 65 30:19.6 59:24.6 1:14.6
3 1360 lan Powell FR 38 103 30:52.5  1:30:17.0 1:47.5
4 1357 Kyle Little FR 44 147 32:36.1  2:02:53.1 3:31.1
5 1355 Michael Holmes FR 45 192 32:43.8 2:35:36.8 3:38.8
6 1356 Brandon Johnson FR (50) (242) 33:38.8  3:09:15.6 4:33.8
7 1358 Nate Moreman FR (56) (298) 38:42.9 3:47:58.4 9:37.9
Team - 3 Carl Sandburg College Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):219 Average Time: 3:35:13.0
1 1332 Dixon Kiptoo FR 33 33 29:50.1 29:50.1 0:00.0
2 1333 Freeman Shoemaker FR 35 68 30:11.9 1:00:01.9 0:21.9
3 1334 Kevin White FR 43 111 32:34.6  1:32:36.4 2:44.6
4 1330 Nathan Cutts FR 51 162 33:56.7  2:06:33.0 4:06.7
5 1331 Preston Hook FR 57 219 42:435  2:49:16.5 12:53.5
Team - 8 Lincoln College Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):233 Average Time: 3:31:30.9
1 1372 Eduardo Lopez JR 41 41 31:37.0 31:37.0 0:00.0
2 1373 Blake Quandt SO 42 83 32:20.9 1:03:57.9 0:43.9
3 1374 Christian Raymond JR a7 130 33:06.6 1:37:04.4 1:29.6
4 1371 Zach Akers SO 49 179 33:32.1  2:10:36.5 1:55.1
5 1377 Kendall Williams FR 54 233 35:09.0 2:45:45.4 3:32.0
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 14, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Championships
Class - C Unattached
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 13 UNA-Bradley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 2:54:19.3
1 1427 Matt Richtman 1 1 25:25.8 25:25.8 0:00.0
2 1429 Drew Wenger 2 3 25:27.4 50:53.2 0:01.7
3 1425 Jack Becker 3 6 25:33.2  1:16:26.3 0:07.5
4 1426 Alec Danner FR 4 10 25:34.6  1:42:00.9 0:08.8
5 1428 Richmond Stoltzfus 5 15 26:08.8  2:08:09.6 0:43.1
Team - 2 Bradley Running Club Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1328 Ryan Gage SR Less Than 5 32:13.2 32:13.2 0:00.0
2 1326 Peter Hansen SO Less Than 5 331421 1:05:55.3 1:29.0

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing 6 09/14/2018 07:51:50



